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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-05-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 05 Week 1

Summer Camp Adventure Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCAC1 ATV 14-15 year old MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC5 ATV 16 and older MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC2 Climbing MTWRF A A B B
SCAC6 Cycling MTWRF A A A
SCAC3 Horsemanship MTWRF  90.00 A A B B © C
SCAC4 Project COPE MTWRF A A
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-05-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 05 Week 1

Class Nbr

SCA4
SCA20
SCA1l6

SCA6
SCA5
SCA15
SCA7
SCA8
SCA3
SCA18
SCA10
SCA17
SCA19
SCA12
SCA13

Class Title

Boatswains Sailing

BSA Lifeguard

BSA Stand Up
Paddleboarding
Canoeing

Captain's Advanced Sailing
Instructional Swim
Kayaking

Lifesaving

Mates Small-Boat Sailing
Mile Swim BSA
Motorboating

Rowing

Snorkeling BSA
Swimming

Water Sports

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

Period 1
8:30 AM

> > > >

>

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

period 2
9:30 AM

A
B

Summer Camp Aquatics (Scheduled Classes)

Period 3

10:30 AM  11:30 AM

A

>> 0w >

(@]

Period 4 Period 5 Period 6
2:00PM  3:00 PM
A A
A A A
C D
B B
A A
C D E
D
B B
A B B
D E
B
B
C D E
D E

Period 7
4:00 PM

A
E

T

Evening
7:00 PM

Evening
7:15 PM

Evening
7:30 PM

Evening Addl Info

7:45 PM

Evening
8:00 PM

Black
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-05-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 05 Week 1

Summer Camp Ecology (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCE1 Animal Science MTWRF A B © D
SCE10 Astronomy MTWRF A A B B C C
SCE2 Dog Care, Veterinary MTWRF A B © D
Medicine
SCE3 Environmental Science MTWRF A A B B
SCE15 Fish and Wildlife MTWRFE A B o B
Management
SCE14 Forestry MTWRF A B ©
SCE13 Geology MTWRF A B C D
SCE12 Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWRF A B © D

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-05-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 05 Week 1

Class Nbr Class Title

SCNA11 American Cultures, American
Heritage

SCNA2 Archaeology

SCNA3 Indian Lore

SCNA10 Primitive Cooking

SCNA8 Scouting Heritage

SCNA12 Textile

SCNA6 Wilderness Survival

SCNA7 Woodsman

Days

MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

60.00

Period 1
8:30 AM

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

period 2
9:30 AM

Summer Camp Native American (Scheduled Classes)

Period 3

10:30 AM  11:30 AM

A

B

Period 4

oe]

Period 5
2:00 PM
B

>

Period 6
3:00 PM
C

C
C
A

Period 7
4:00 PM

Evening
7:00 PM

Evening
7:15 PM

Evening
7:30 PM

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-05-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 05 Week 1

Summer Camp Outdoor Skills (Scoutcraft) (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCS12 Backpacking MTWRF A B
SCS1 Camping MTWRF A A B B C C
SCS2  Cooking MTWRF A A B B
SCS7 Exploration, Geocaching MTWRF A A B B
SCS11 Fishing MTWRF A A B B
SCS4  Orienteering MTWRF A A B B
SCS5 Pioneering MTWRF A A B B
SCS13 Signs, Signals, and Codes MTWRF A B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Page 5
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-05-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 05 Week 1

Summer Camp Shooting Sports (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCSS4  Action Archery MTWRF A A
SCSS1 Archery MTWRF A A B B
SCSS2 Rifle Shooting (Option A - MTWRF A A A B B B
Modern Cartridge)
SCSS3 Shotgun Shooting MTWRF A A A B B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-05-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 05 Week 1

Class Nbr Class Title

SCT3 Rank: First Class (Vanguard)

SCT1 Rank: Scout, Rank:
Tenderfoot (Pathfinder)

SCT2 Rank: Second Class
(Voyager)

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF

Fee

Period 1
8:30 AM
A
A

A

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

period 2
9:30 AM
A
A

A

Summer Camp Trailblazers (Scheduled Classes)

Period 3 Period 4
10:30 AM  11:30 AM
B B
B B
B B

Period 5
2:00 PM
C
C

Cc

Period 6
3:00 PM
C
C

C

Period 7
4:00 PM

Evening
7:00 PM

Evening
7:15 PM

Evening
7:30 PM

Evening
7:45 PM

Evening
8:00 PM

Addl Info
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-05-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 05 Week 1

Class Nbr

SCHH1
SCHH7
SCHH5
SCHH6
SCHH2
SCHH8
SCHH3
SCHH4

Class Title

Animation, Art

Emergency Preparedness
Fire Safety, Safety

First Aid

Leatherwork, Wood Carving
Personal Fitness
Photography

Pottery, Sculpture

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Summer Camp Handi/Health (Scheduled Classes)
Fee Period 1 period 2 Period 3  Period4 Period5 Period6  Period 7 Evening Evening Evening
8:30AM 9:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 7:00PM 7:15PM  7:30 PM

A B C
A A B B
A B C
A B C D
A A B B C C
A A B B
A B C
A B C

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM

Black
Pug

Page 8
Report run date: Mon Feb 21, 2022 - 08:26 PM



Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-05-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 1 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 05 Week 1

Summer Camp Hobbies/Skills/STEM (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
hsS1  Automotive Maintenance MTWRF A A B B C C
hsS6  Chemistry MTWRF D A B C
hsS2  Chess MTWRF A B c
hsS3  Collections MTWRF A B C D
hsS8  Electricity MTWRF A B ©
hsS7  Robotics MTWRF A B c
hsS4  Welding MTWRF A A B B
hsS5  Woodwork MTWRF A A B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-12-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 12 Week 2

Summer Camp Adventure Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCAC1 ATV 14-15 year old MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC5 ATV 16 and older MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC2 Climbing MTWRF A A B B
SCAC6 Cycling MTWRF A A A
SCAC3 Horsemanship MTWRF  90.00 A A B B © C
SCAC4 Project COPE MTWRF A A
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-12-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 12 Week 2

Summer Camp Aquatics (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCA4 Boatswains Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA20 BSA Lifeguard MTWRF A A A A A A
SCA16 BSA Stand Up MTWRF A B C D E
Paddleboarding
SCA6 Canoeing MTWRF A A B B
SCA5 Captain's Advanced Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA15 Instructional Swim MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA7 Kayaking MTWRF A B © D E
SCA8 Lifesaving MTWRF A A B B
SCA3 Mates Small-Boat Sailing MTWRF A A B B
SCA18 Mile Swim BSA MTWRF A
SCA10 Motorboating MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA17 Rowing MTWRF A B
SCA19 Snorkeling BSA MTWRF A B (63
SCA12 Swimming MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA13 Water Sports MTWRF A B C D E F
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-12-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 12 Week 2

Summer Camp Ecology (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCE1 Animal Science MTWRF A B © D
SCE10 Astronomy MTWRF A A B B C C
SCE2 Dog Care, Veterinary MTWRF A B © D
Medicine
SCE3 Environmental Science MTWRF A A B B
SCE15 Fish and Wildlife MTWRFE A B o B
Management
SCE14 Forestry MTWRF A B ©
SCE13 Geology MTWRF A B C D
SCE12 Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWRF A B © D

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-12-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 12 Week 2

Class Nbr Class Title

SCNA11 American Cultures, American
Heritage

SCNA2 Archaeology

SCNA3 Indian Lore

SCNA10 Primitive Cooking

SCNA8 Scouting Heritage

SCNA12 Textile

SCNA6 Wilderness Survival

SCNA7 Woodsman

Days

MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

60.00

Period 1
8:30 AM

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

period 2
9:30 AM

Summer Camp Native American (Scheduled Classes)

Period 3

10:30 AM  11:30 AM

A

B

Period 4

oe]

Period 5
2:00 PM
B

>

Period 6
3:00 PM
C

C
C
A

Period 7
4:00 PM

Evening
7:00 PM

Evening
7:15 PM

Evening
7:30 PM

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-12-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 12 Week 2

Summer Camp Outdoor Skills (Scoutcraft) (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCS12 Backpacking MTWRF A B
SCS1 Camping MTWRF A A B B C C
SCS2  Cooking MTWRF A A B B
SCS7 Exploration, Geocaching MTWRF A A B B
SCS11 Fishing MTWRF A A B B
SCS4  Orienteering MTWRF A A B B
SCS5 Pioneering MTWRF A A B B
SCS13 Signs, Signals, and Codes MTWRF A B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-12-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 12 Week 2

Summer Camp Shooting Sports (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCSS4  Action Archery MTWRF A A
SCSS1 Archery MTWRF A A B B
SCSS2 Rifle Shooting (Option A - MTWRF A A A B B B
Modern Cartridge)
SCSS3 Shotgun Shooting MTWRF A A A B B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-12-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 12 Week 2

Summer Camp Trailblazers (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCT3 Rank: First Class (Vanguard) MTWRF A A B B C ©
SCT1 Rank: Scout, Rank: MTWRF A A B B © c
Tenderfoot (Pathfinder)
SCT2 Rank: Second Class MTWRF A A B B C C
(Voyager)
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-12-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 12 Week 2

Class Nbr

SCHH1
SCHH7
SCHH5
SCHH6
SCHH2
SCHH8
SCHH3
SCHH4

Class Title

Animation, Art

Emergency Preparedness
Fire Safety, Safety

First Aid

Leatherwork, Wood Carving
Personal Fitness
Photography

Pottery, Sculpture

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Summer Camp Handi/Health (Scheduled Classes)
Fee Period 1 period 2 Period 3  Period4 Period5 Period6  Period 7 Evening Evening Evening
8:30AM 9:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 7:00PM 7:15PM  7:30 PM

A B C
A A B B
A B C
A B C D
A A B B C C
A A B B
A B C
A B C

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-12-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 2 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 12 Week 2

Summer Camp Hobbies/Skills/STEM (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
hsS1  Automotive Maintenance MTWRF A A B B C C
hsS6  Chemistry MTWRF D A B C
hsS2  Chess MTWRF A B c
hsS3  Collections MTWRF A B C D
hsS8  Electricity MTWRF A B ©
hsS7  Robotics MTWRF A B c
hsS4  Welding MTWRF A A B B
hsS5  Woodwork MTWRF A A B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-19-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 19 Week 3

Summer Camp Adventure Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCAC1 ATV 14-15 year old MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC5 ATV 16 and older MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC2 Climbing MTWRF A A B B
SCAC6 Cycling MTWRF A A A
SCAC3 Horsemanship MTWRF  90.00 A A B B © C
SCAC4 Project COPE MTWRF A A
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-19-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 19 Week 3

Summer Camp Aquatics (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCA4 Boatswains Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA20 BSA Lifeguard MTWRF A A A A A A
SCA16 BSA Stand Up MTWRF A B C D E
Paddleboarding
SCA6 Canoeing MTWRF A A B B
SCA5 Captain's Advanced Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA15 Instructional Swim MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA7 Kayaking MTWRF A B © D E
SCA8 Lifesaving MTWRF A A B B
SCA3 Mates Small-Boat Sailing MTWRF A A B B
SCA18 Mile Swim BSA MTWRF A
SCA10 Motorboating MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA17 Rowing MTWRF A B
SCA19 Snorkeling BSA MTWRF A B (63
SCA12 Swimming MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA13 Water Sports MTWRF A B C D E F
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-19-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 19 Week 3

Summer Camp Ecology (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCE1 Animal Science MTWRF A B © D
SCE10 Astronomy MTWRF A A B B C C
SCE2 Dog Care, Veterinary MTWRF A B © D
Medicine
SCE3 Environmental Science MTWRF A A B B
SCE15 Fish and Wildlife MTWRFE A B o B
Management
SCE14 Forestry MTWRF A B ©
SCE13 Geology MTWRF A B C D
SCE12 Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWRF A B © D

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-19-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 19 Week 3

Class Nbr Class Title

SCNA11 American Cultures, American
Heritage

SCNA2 Archaeology

SCNA3 Indian Lore

SCNA10 Primitive Cooking

SCNA8 Scouting Heritage

SCNA12 Textile

SCNA6 Wilderness Survival

SCNA7 Woodsman

Days

MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

60.00

Period 1
8:30 AM

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

period 2
9:30 AM

Summer Camp Native American (Scheduled Classes)

Period 3

10:30 AM  11:30 AM

A

B

Period 4

oe]

Period 5
2:00 PM
B

>

Period 6
3:00 PM
C

C
C
A

Period 7
4:00 PM

Evening
7:00 PM

Evening
7:15 PM

Evening
7:30 PM

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-19-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 19 Week 3

Summer Camp Outdoor Skills (Scoutcraft) (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCS12 Backpacking MTWRF A B
SCS1 Camping MTWRF A A B B C C
SCS2  Cooking MTWRF A A B B
SCS7 Exploration, Geocaching MTWRF A A B B
SCS11 Fishing MTWRF A A B B
SCS4  Orienteering MTWRF A A B B
SCS5 Pioneering MTWRF A A B B
SCS13 Signs, Signals, and Codes MTWRF A B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-19-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 19 Week 3

Summer Camp Shooting Sports (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCSS4  Action Archery MTWRF A A
SCSS1 Archery MTWRF A A B B
SCSS2 Rifle Shooting (Option A - MTWRF A A A B B B
Modern Cartridge)
SCSS3 Shotgun Shooting MTWRF A A A B B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-19-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 19 Week 3

Summer Camp Trailblazers (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCT3 Rank: First Class (Vanguard) MTWRF A A B B C ©
SCT1 Rank: Scout, Rank: MTWRF A A B B © c
Tenderfoot (Pathfinder)
SCT2 Rank: Second Class MTWRF A A B B C C
(Voyager)
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-19-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 19 Week 3

Class Nbr

SCHH1
SCHH7
SCHH5
SCHH6
SCHH2
SCHH8
SCHH3
SCHH4

Class Title

Animation, Art

Emergency Preparedness
Fire Safety, Safety

First Aid

Leatherwork, Wood Carving
Personal Fitness
Photography

Pottery, Sculpture

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Summer Camp Handi/Health (Scheduled Classes)
Fee Period 1 period 2 Period 3  Period4 Period5 Period6  Period 7 Evening Evening Evening
8:30AM 9:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 7:00PM 7:15PM  7:30 PM

A B C
A A B B
A B C
A B C D
A A B B C C
A A B B
A B C
A B C

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-19-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 3 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 19 Week 3

Summer Camp Hobbies/Skills/STEM (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
hsS1  Automotive Maintenance MTWRF A A B B C C
hsS6  Chemistry MTWRF D A B C
hsS2  Chess MTWRF A B c
hsS3  Collections MTWRF A B C D
hsS8  Electricity MTWRF A B ©
hsS7  Robotics MTWRF A B c
hsS4  Welding MTWRF A A B B
hsS5  Woodwork MTWRF A A B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-26-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 26 Week 4

Summer Camp Adventure Camp (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCAC1 ATV 14-15 year old MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC5 ATV 16 and older MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info
SCAC2 Climbing MTWRF A A B B
SCAC6 Cycling MTWRF A A A
SCAC3 Horsemanship MTWRF  90.00 A A B B © C
SCAC4 Project COPE MTWRF A A
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-26-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 26 Week 4

Summer Camp Aquatics (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCA4 Boatswains Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA20 BSA Lifeguard MTWRF A A A A A A
SCA16 BSA Stand Up MTWRF A B C D E
Paddleboarding
SCA6 Canoeing MTWRF A A B B
SCA5 Captain's Advanced Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA15 Instructional Swim MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA7 Kayaking MTWRF A B © D E
SCA8 Lifesaving MTWRF A A B B
SCA3 Mates Small-Boat Sailing MTWRF A A B B
SCA18 Mile Swim BSA MTWRF A
SCA10 Motorboating MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA17 Rowing MTWRF A B
SCA19 Snorkeling BSA MTWRF A B (63
SCA12 Swimming MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA13 Water Sports MTWRF A B C D E F
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-26-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 26 Week 4

Summer Camp Ecology (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCE1 Animal Science MTWRF A B © D
SCE10 Astronomy MTWRF A A B B C C
SCE2 Dog Care, Veterinary MTWRF A B © D
Medicine
SCE3 Environmental Science MTWRF A A B B
SCE15 Fish and Wildlife MTWRFE A B o B
Management
SCE14 Forestry MTWRF A B ©
SCE13 Geology MTWRF A B C D
SCE12 Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWRF A B © D

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-26-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 26 Week 4

Class Nbr Class Title

SCNA11 American Cultures, American
Heritage

SCNA2 Archaeology

SCNA3 Indian Lore

SCNA10 Primitive Cooking

SCNA8 Scouting Heritage

SCNA12 Textile

SCNA6 Wilderness Survival

SCNA7 Woodsman

Days

MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

60.00

Period 1
8:30 AM

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

period 2
9:30 AM

Summer Camp Native American (Scheduled Classes)

Period 3

10:30 AM  11:30 AM

A

B

Period 4

oe]

Period 5
2:00 PM
B

>

Period 6
3:00 PM
C

C
C
A

Period 7
4:00 PM

Evening
7:00 PM

Evening
7:15 PM

Evening
7:30 PM

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM

Black
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-26-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 26 Week 4

Summer Camp Outdoor Skills (Scoutcraft) (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCS12 Backpacking MTWRF A B
SCS1 Camping MTWRF A A B B C C
SCS2  Cooking MTWRF A A B B
SCS7 Exploration, Geocaching MTWRF A A B B
SCS11 Fishing MTWRF A A B B
SCS4  Orienteering MTWRF A A B B
SCS5 Pioneering MTWRF A A B B
SCS13 Signs, Signals, and Codes MTWRF A B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-26-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 26 Week 4

Summer Camp Shooting Sports (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCSS4  Action Archery MTWRF A A
SCSS1 Archery MTWRF A A B B
SCSS2 Rifle Shooting (Option A - MTWRF A A A B B B
Modern Cartridge)
SCSS3 Shotgun Shooting MTWRF A A A B B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-26-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 26 Week 4

Summer Camp Trailblazers (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCT3 Rank: First Class (Vanguard) MTWRF A A B B C ©
SCT1 Rank: Scout, Rank: MTWRF A A B B © c
Tenderfoot (Pathfinder)
SCT2 Rank: Second Class MTWRF A A B B C C
(Voyager)
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
06-26-2022 12:00 PM

Jun 26 Week 4

Class Nbr

SCHH1
SCHH7
SCHH5
SCHH6
SCHH2
SCHH8
SCHH3
SCHH4

Class Title

Animation, Art

Emergency Preparedness
Fire Safety, Safety

First Aid

Leatherwork, Wood Carving
Personal Fitness
Photography

Pottery, Sculpture

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Summer Camp Handi/Health (Scheduled Classes)
Fee Period 1 period 2 Period 3  Period4 Period5 Period6  Period 7 Evening Evening Evening
8:30AM 9:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 7:00PM 7:15PM  7:30 PM

A B C
A A B B
A B C
A B C D
A A B B C C
A A B B
A B C
A B C

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 06-26-2022 12:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 4 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jun 26 Week 4

Summer Camp Hobbies/Skills/STEM (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
hsS1  Automotive Maintenance MTWRF A A B B C C
hsS6  Chemistry MTWRF D A B C
hsS2  Chess MTWRF A B c
hsS3  Collections MTWRF A B C D
hsS8  Electricity MTWRF A B ©
hsS7  Robotics MTWRF A B c
hsS4  Welding MTWRF A A B B
hsS5  Woodwork MTWRF A A B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
07-10-2022 1:00 PM

Jul 10 Week 5
Summer Camp Adventure Camp (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM

SCAC1 ATV 14-15 year old MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info

SCAC5 ATV 16 and older MTWRF A A A B B B Addl Info

SCAC2 Climbing MTWRF A A B B

SCAC6 Cycling MTWRF A A A

SCAC3 Horsemanship MTWRF  90.00 A A B B © C

SCAC4 Project COPE MTWRF A A
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Page 37

g.ackh g

ug
gz

Report run date: Mon Feb 21, 2022 - 08:26 PM


https://scoutingevent.com/attachment/BSA083/document_15817789270_3516.pdf
https://scoutingevent.com/attachment/BSA083/document_15817789270_3516.pdf

%

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
07-10-2022 1:00 PM

Jul 10 Week 5
Summer Camp Aquatics (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCA4 Boatswains Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA20 BSA Lifeguard MTWRF A A A A A A
SCA16 BSA Stand Up MTWRF A B C D E
Paddleboarding
SCA6 Canoeing MTWRF A A B B
SCA5 Captain's Advanced Sailing MTWRF A A
SCA15 Instructional Swim MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA7 Kayaking MTWRF A B © D E
SCA8 Lifesaving MTWRF A A B B
SCA3 Mates Small-Boat Sailing MTWRF A A B B
SCA18 Mile Swim BSA MTWRF A
SCA10 Motorboating MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA17 Rowing MTWRF A B
SCA19 Snorkeling BSA MTWRF A B (63
SCA12 Swimming MTWRF A B C D E F
SCA13 Water Sports MTWRF A B C D E F
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 07-10-2022 1:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jul 10 Week 5
Summer Camp Ecology (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM

SCE1 Animal Science MTWRF A B © D
SCE10 Astronomy MTWRF A A B B C C
SCE2 Dog Care, Veterinary MTWRF A B C D

Medicine
SCE3 Environmental Science MTWRF A A B B
SCE15 Fish and Wildlife MTWRFE A B © D

Management
SCE14 Forestry MTWRF A B C
SCE13 Geology MTWRF A B C D
SCE12 Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWRF A B © D

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Blackh Page 39

;‘i?tye/ Report run date: Mon Feb 21, 2022 - 08:26 PM




%

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
07-10-2022 1:00 PM

Jul 10 Week 5

Class Nbr Class Title

SCNA1 American Cultures
SCNA11 American Cultures, American
Heritage
SCNA9 American Heritage
SCNA2 Archaeology
SCNA3 Indian Lore
SCNA10 Primitive Cooking
SCNA8 Scouting Heritage
SCNA12 Textile
SCNA6 Wilderness Survival
SCNA7 Woodsman

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Fee

60.00

Period 1
8:30 AM

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

period 2
9:30 AM

>

Summer Camp Native American (Scheduled Classes)

Period 3 Period 4
10:30 AM  11:30 AM
A A

A

A B

B B
A
B

B B

A

Period 5
2:00 PM
B
B

>

Period 6
3:00 PM
B
C

Period 7
4:00 PM
C

Evening
7:00 PM

Evening
7:15 PM

Evening
7:30 PM

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 07-10-2022 1:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

%

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jul 10 Week 5
Summer Camp Outdoor Skills (Scoutcraft) (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCS12 Backpacking MTWRF A B
SCS1 Camping MTWRF A A B B C C
SCS2  Cooking MTWRF A A B B
SCS7 Exploration, Geocaching MTWRF A A B B
SCS11 Fishing MTWRF A A B B
SCS4  Orienteering MTWRF A A B B
SCS5 Pioneering MTWRF A A B B
SCS13 Signs, Signals, and Codes MTWRF A B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 07-10-2022 1:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jul 10 Week 5
Summer Camp Shooting Sports (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM

SCSS4 Action Archery MTWRF A A

SCSS1 Archery MTWRF A A B B

SCSS2 Rifle Shooting (Option A - MTWRF A A A B B B

Modern Cartridge)
SCSS3 Shotgun Shooting MTWRF A A A B B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
07-10-2022 1:00 PM

Jul 10 Week 5
Summer Camp Trailblazers (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
SCT3 Rank: First Class (Vanguard) MTWRF A A B B C ©
SCT1 Rank: Scout, Rank: MTWRF A A B B © C
Tenderfoot (Pathfinder)
SCT2 Rank: Second Class MTWRF A A B B C C
(Voyager)
A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
07-10-2022 1:00 PM

Jul 10 Week 5

Class Nbr

SCHH1
SCHH7
SCHH5
SCHH6
SCHH2
SCHH8
SCHH3
SCHH4

Class Title

Animation, Art

Emergency Preparedness
Fire Safety, Safety

First Aid

Leatherwork, Wood Carving
Personal Fitness
Photography

Pottery, Sculpture

Days

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Summer Camp Handi/Health (Scheduled Classes)
Fee Period 1 period 2 Period 3  Period4 Period5 Period6  Period 7 Evening Evening Evening
8:30AM 9:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 7:00PM 7:15PM  7:30 PM

A B C
A A B B
A B C
A B C D
A A B B C C
A A B B
A B C
A B C

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered

Evening Evening Addl Info
7:45PM  8:00 PM
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Summer Camp: 1-6701-052-21
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 07-10-2022 1:00 PM

CENTRAL FLORIDA COUNCIL

o
Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2022: Week 5 at Williams Scout Reservation

Jul 10 Week 5
Summer Camp Hobbies/Skills/STEM (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Period1 period2 Period3 Period4 Period5 Period6 Period7 Evening Evening Evening Evening  Evening Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30AM  10:30 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM
hsS1  Automotive Maintenance MTWRF A A B B C C
hsS6  Chemistry MTWRF D A B C
hsS2  Chess MTWRF A B C
hsS3  Collections MTWRF A B © D
hsS8  Electricity MTWRF A B ©
hsS7  Robotics MTWRF A B C
hsS4  Welding MTWRF A A B B
hsS5  Woodwork MTWRF A A B B

A,B,C,D,E... indicates the starting period for the class being offered
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